
Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

someone has used a sling to smash the window of both victims. 05/10/2023 
10:42:00 

  

Abbey Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

SOUTH 
PARK ROAD 

Suspects unknown have stolen the victim’s vehicle 05/10/2023 
21:30:00 

06/10/2023 
07:45:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

HAMILTON 
ROAD 

Suspect has stolen bicycle from location 10/10/2023 
08:00:00 

10/10/2023 
08:05:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MORDEN 
ROAD 

Suspect has smashed and damaged property kicking the door and 
punching the light 

11/10/2023 
10:50:00 

11/10/2023 
10:58:00 

Abbey Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

CROFT 
ROAD 

Theft from motor vehicle, victim discovered her car door open and 
property had been stolen. No damage caused to the vehicle. 

10/10/2023 
22:00:00 

11/10/2023 
07:00:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

front door has been damaged but unknown suspect 11/10/2023 
15:40:00 

11/10/2023 
15:45:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MERTON 
HIGH 
STREET 

Unknown person has damaged the victims property ( he is a 
landlord he is having issues with the tenant ) 

01/10/2023 
09:00:00 

13/10/2023 
14:00:00 

Abbey Theft of vehicle MELBOURNE 
ROAD 

Victim's vehicle broken into and items listed stolen. 15/10/2023 
18:00:00 

16/10/2023 
08:30:00 

Abbey Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

MINA ROAD By person(s) u/k stealing item from vehicle1 17/10/2023 
00:01:00 

17/10/2023 
07:00:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

victim had a small silver ball thrown at her kitchen window causing 
it to shatter and break a hole. this is the 4th criminal damage 
incident in the last 4 weeks. 

19/10/2023 
12:00:00 

19/10/2023 
12:05:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

QUICKS 
ROAD 

Criminal damage - suspect has checked out of a property they 
were staying in and after check out they have made threats to 
break the door to the property. 

21/10/2023 
11:40:00 

21/10/2023 
11:40:00 

Abbey Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

KITCHEN WINDOW DAMAGED UNDER UNKNOWN 
CIRCUMSTANCES 

23/10/2023 
11:30:00 

23/10/2023 
12:25:00 

Abbey Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

CROFT 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has stolen items from victim's motor vehicle 21/10/2023 
15:00:00 

25/10/2023 
08:30:00 



Abbey Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

HAYDONS 
ROAD 

Theft from vehicle - unknown suspect 25/10/2023 
14:30:00 

25/10/2023 
14:32:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

GRIFFITHS 
ROAD 

by suspect unknown snapping the lock on the vehicle before 
stealing the motorcycle without the keys 

29/10/2023 
13:45:00 

29/10/2023 
13:45:00 

Abbey Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

By an unknown suspect deflating three of the victim's vehicle tyres 
and stealing the tyre valve dust caps. 

28/10/2023 
10:00:00 

30/10/2023 
08:00:00 

Abbey Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

Theft of pedal cycle from outside of premises whilst left unattended 
to deliver food 

30/10/2023 
14:18:00 

30/10/2023 
14:28:00 

Abbey Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

PINCOTT 
ROAD 

Residential burglary of unconnected building - (FROM BUILDING 
GARAGE)HONDA(M/CYCLES)    SH 125 C  STOLEN KEYS NOT 
TAKEN. 

04/10/2023 
01:00:00 

04/10/2023 
01:15:00 

 


