Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	someone has used a sling to smash the window of both victims.	05/10/2023 10:42:00	
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SOUTH PARK ROAD	Suspects unknown have stolen the victim's vehicle	05/10/2023 21:30:00	06/10/2023 07:45:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HAMILTON ROAD	Suspect has stolen bicycle from location	10/10/2023 08:00:00	10/10/2023 08:05:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	MORDEN ROAD	Suspect has smashed and damaged property kicking the door and punching the light	11/10/2023 10:50:00	11/10/2023 10:58:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	CROFT ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle, victim discovered her car door open and property had been stolen. No damage caused to the vehicle.	10/10/2023 22:00:00	11/10/2023 07:00:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	front door has been damaged but unknown suspect	11/10/2023 15:40:00	11/10/2023 15:45:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	MERTON HIGH STREET	Unknown person has damaged the victims property (he is a landlord he is having issues with the tenant)	01/10/2023 09:00:00	13/10/2023 14:00:00
Abbey	Theft of vehicle	MELBOURNE ROAD	Victim's vehicle broken into and items listed stolen.	15/10/2023 18:00:00	16/10/2023 08:30:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	MINA ROAD	By person(s) u/k stealing item from vehicle1	17/10/2023 00:01:00	17/10/2023 07:00:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	victim had a small silver ball thrown at her kitchen window causing it to shatter and break a hole. this is the 4th criminal damage incident in the last 4 weeks.	19/10/2023 12:00:00	19/10/2023 12:05:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	QUICKS ROAD	Criminal damage - suspect has checked out of a property they were staying in and after check out they have made threats to break the door to the property.	21/10/2023 11:40:00	21/10/2023 11:40:00
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	KITCHEN WINDOW DAMAGED UNDER UNKNOWN CIRCUMSTANCES	23/10/2023 11:30:00	23/10/2023 12:25:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	CROFT ROAD	Unknown suspect has stolen items from victim's motor vehicle	21/10/2023 15:00:00	25/10/2023 08:30:00

Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAYDONS ROAD	Theft from vehicle - unknown suspect	25/10/2023 14:30:00	25/10/2023 14:32:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	GRIFFITHS ROAD	by suspect unknown snapping the lock on the vehicle before stealing the motorcycle without the keys	29/10/2023 13:45:00	29/10/2023 13:45:00
Abbey	Theft From Motor vehicle	PINCOTT ROAD	By an unknown suspect deflating three of the victim's vehicle tyres and stealing the tyre valve dust caps.	28/10/2023 10:00:00	30/10/2023 08:00:00
Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	PINCOTT ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle from outside of premises whilst left unattended to deliver food	30/10/2023 14:18:00	30/10/2023 14:28:00
Abbey	Burglary in a Dwelling	PINCOTT ROAD	Residential burglary of unconnected building - (FROM BUILDING GARAGE)HONDA(M/CYCLES) SH 125 C STOLEN KEYS NOT TAKEN.	04/10/2023 01:00:00	04/10/2023 01:15:00